



5-07-2001 U5 - 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER	RCE
	U.S. Patent and Trademark O	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	20007 ▼ ▼ ▼	
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
	Name: TBC Investments, Inc.	
Jameson Corporation	Internal	
Individual(s) Association	Address:	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1451 Old N. Main Street	
Corporation - North Carolina	City: Clover State: SC Zip: 29710	0
☐ Other	☐u Individual(s) citizenship	
	Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🍱 Yes 🥨 No	General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance: 5-7-0 (Limited Partnership	
Assignment	Corporation-State North Carolina	
Security Agreement	Other	
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: 🖵 Yes 🖵 No	
Execution Date: December 29, 2000	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
Additional number(s) at	I ttached ⊠ a Yes □a No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:2	
Name: J. Scott Evans		
Internal Address: ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00	_
2180 Two First Union Center	Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	(deficiencies only)	
Street Address: 301 South Tryon Street	8. Deposit account number:	
Olloct Address.	01-0265	
City: Charlotte State: NC Zip: 28282	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accoun	nt)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	
J. Scott Evans	May 3, 2001	
Name of Person Signing	Date Date	
Total number of poles including on	ver sheet, attachments, and document:	

17~

TRADEMARK REEL: 002297 FRAME: 0159

SERIAL NO.	MARK	DESCRIPTION
78/013,453	DATA LYNX	Word mark
78/047,208	JAMESON	Word mark

TRADEMARK REEL: 002297 FRAME: 0160

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002297 FRAME: 0161

RECORDED: 05/07/2001